
Events 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

Race 21

21
01:55.020

Kevin STALEY

ROW

7 21

20

19

281
01:53.490

91
01:46.960

177
01:45.940

Tom MORTON

Dave TROOP

Tony HAZLEDINE

ROW

6 18

17

16

227
01:45.690

296
01:43.460

55
01:42.610

Sarah MEASURES

Benjamin MEASURES

Arty CAMERON

ROW

5 15

14

13

29
01:39.030

256
01:38.750

147
01:38.670

Robert DALLOWAY

John FISHER

Edward LAMBAH-STOAT

ROW

4 12

11

10

259
01:38.350

231
01:36.750

276
01:33.710

Richard BOOL

Phil SMITH

Ashley WILKINSON

ROW

3 9

8

7

49
01:33.700

103
01:30.930

47
01:29.990

Geoffrey HADWIN

Owen DYKE

Mervyn STRATFORD

ROW

2 6

5

4

59
01:29.480

123
01:28.520

23
01:25.860

David HEBB

Ralph COLDWELL

Sam BENNETT

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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